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Abc
Acqua
Admiral
Agos
Alfa
Alfa
Alfiere
Ali
A-Line
Alma
Almond
Amadeus
Ampolla
Andromeda
Angolo
Angolo
Angolo
Apollo
Arca
Argo
Aria
Arizona
Arizona
Atena
Audi-10
Audi-20
Audi-77
Audi-80
Audio
Aura
Avenue
Avion
Axel
Axel
Barber
Base
Basic
Basket
Bean
Bento
Bergen

Bijoux

91
797
335
788

M 314

407
474
377

116
386
330
220
106
761

M 326

M 467

H 496
751
534
759
148

B 54

284
804
184
144
207
185
497
297
835
175

M 470

| 57
406
754
688
173
396
658

181
338

Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds
Birillo
Bistro
Bit
Blanche
Blossom
Blues
Boa
Bollicine
Bon Bon
Bonjour
Book
Bow
Box
Breeze
Bright
Brigitta
Bubble
Bubble
Byte
Caesar
Caesar
Calypso
Calypso
Camerino
Canapa
Candy
Candy
Candy
Cantina
Cantina
Carlton
Carlton
Carlton
Carrara
Carta
Casanova

Celine

94
M 310
413
466
492
463
182
832
214
142
716
165
157
237
387
403
388
357
123
362
235
730
& 768
639
209
341
196
ol 432
380
244
155
M 235
M 460
[« RPE)
A 418
202
343
[ 433
443
164
232
217

Chalet 242
Chalet 438
Chalet . PEG)
Channel 699
Cima A 770
Cima 814
Circus 67
Citrus 109
Clara 276
Classic Globe 811
Click 361
Clio M 724
Clio 769
Clio 812
Clip 359
Cloe 189
Cloud 286
Clown 156
Cocktail 135
Coco 178
Colonna 526
Colossal 216
Cometa 766
Comfort 506
Compo 331
Cono 132
Copernico 100
Corte 228
Corte 435
Cosmo 809
Cosmopolitan 325
Cover 354
Craft g ss
Craft 364
Craft 502
Cube 360

Cylinder 189
Cylinder 524

Daddy 514
Dafne 77
Dafne 815

Daisy 330



Alphabetical
index

Danieli 234 Ego 548 Florian 436 Gru 450 Kepler 101
Dea 320 Electric 245 Fluo 574 Gun 727 Kepler A 414
Deca 246 Elio A 738 Flut 139 Gun 752 King 196
Decor 179 Elio 824 Fly 70 Halo 72 King 334
Deep 686 Elisir 200 Fly H 260 Halo M 270 Klimt 519
Delta 363 Elon 796 Focus 392 Hangar 124 Komodo 401
Denis 378 Elvis 505 Folk 147 Harem 241 Konig 312
Desk 82 Eminent 516 Forcola 528 Harem 440 Konig 640
Desk 364 Eos 632 Fox 624 Haunt 243 Konse 105
Diesis 17 Equinoxe 98 Frame 68 Hermes 328 Kool 368
Diesis 453 Equinoxe ol 417 Frame 256 Hilton 191 Kuky 133
Diesis 503 Equinoxe  El 495 Frida B 10 Hilton 426 Kurt 793
Disco 104 Eris 126 Frida a1 Hilton 473 Lana 150
Display 642 Essence 80 Funky 714 Hilton 527 Lana 294
Djambe 781 Essence A 352 Futura 454 Holiday 430 Landing 841
Dna 170 Etere [ 747 Futura 507 Holly 118 Lawyer 459
Doc 110 Etere M sos Galileo 710 Hotel 429 Le Roy 486
Doge 233 Eternity 474 Game 672 Hub 787 Leaves 102
Doris 782 Eva 499 Gas 740 Hugo m Led Panel 702
Dorsale 512 Evasione 207 Gas 796 Hulahoop 66 Lena 151
Dot 302 Eye 710 Gea 431 Ice 108 Level 282
Double 391 Fade 143 Geko 281 Igor 93 Lido 177
Down 772 Febe 773 Gemini 58 Igor 412 Lika 305
Dream Big 174 Felix 763 Gemma 296 Iguazu 131 Lika 704
Driftwood 243 Fiesta 731 Giada 199 lko 755 Lingotto 92
Driftwood 478 Filo 78 Gim 405 Impero 227 Lingotto 327
Driftwood 518 Filo M 352 Gingle 280 Indio 834 Lingotto 469
Dubai 208 Fiocco 442 Gioconda 226 Inside 828 Link 650
Dubai 341 Firenze 238 Gioconda 437 lo 393 Linus (M 365
Dubai 433 Firenze A 438 Giove 762 Ipotesi 799 Linus 572
Duchessa 485 Firenze 481 Giudecca 221 ltaca 786 Lite 399
Dust 103 Firenze 531 Glim H 313 Jazz 714 Litio A 739
Dynamic 664 Fish 87 Glim 640 Jedi 801 Litio 825
Dynamite [l 88 Fisherman 125 Glory B 53 Justine 239 Lolita 778
Dynamite 306 Fix 356 Glory 282 Kali 475 London 188
Dynamo 395 Flam 130 Gocce 131 Karma 146 London M 471
Echo 366 Flash 369 Goose 394 Karol 258 London 521
Eclissi 423 Flash Gesso 369 Gourmet 324 Karousel 84 Look 74
Edison 111 Flat 276 Grape 166 Kate 484 Look 298
Edison 408 Flood 742 Gravity 840 Kelly 456 Look A 371
Edo 465 Floor 837 Gretel 183 Ken 178 Look 641
Edo Outdoor 807 Florian 222 Groove 694 Keope 750 Lord 142
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habetical

|

Lounge 714 Mint 180 Ocean 277 Pegaso M 457 Relax 278
Lucciola 86 Miramare 236 Octopus 323 Pegaso a 530 Retrd 390
Luce Max 158 Mirror-10 389 Off 682 Peggy 355 Rex-1 764
Lugano 109 Mirror-20 391 Office 588 Perlage 96 Rex-2 765
Luna 723 Mix Up 120 oil 14 Perlage A 415 Rex-3 765
Luna 784 Mix Up M 288 Olimpia 137 Perlage M 466 Rhapsody 85
Luxor 206 Moby 127 OmegaR. 736 Perlage [+ PP Rialto 231
Luxury = PPE Monet 21 OmegaS. 737 Perline 95 Riflesso 385
Luxury A 472 Mood 301 One 678 Peter 439 Ritz 293
Luxury 525 Moonlight 337 Onion 107 Petit 308 Rocket 843
Madame 186 Moris 356 Opera a 194 Phoenix 187 Rocket Mini 842
Magnolia 340 Mouse 310 Opera 434 Piano 400 Roma 203
Make Up 385 Mouse & 204 Opera M 453 Pipe 398 Roma [~ XD
Mama 148 Mouse [~ | 638 Opera a 529 Pivot 451 Roma 432
Manhattan 138 Mr Jack 13 Oracle 66 Play 307 Roma [, | 482
Mapa Bianco El 162 Multiflex 175 oraclesim H 62 Play 698 Rondo 247
Mapa Bianco Ml 254 Multiflex 322 Oracle Slim 254 Plisse 149 Room-65 715
Mapa Bianco = | 374 Nabucco 204 Orangerie 247 Polar 767 Rose 217
Mapa Bianco 461 Napoleon 224 Origami 140 Polka 718 Royal 338
Mapa Fade 160 Negresco Hois Orion 197 Polly 510 Rubik 757
MapaMax El 159 Negresco |l 436 Ovalino [« [P Pop 87 Rudy 311
Mapa Max 462 Nemo 168 Ovalino 286 Posta 358 Rudy 405
Mapa Plus 157 Nemo Plus 167 Ovalino 372 Pouche 355 Sailor 128
Mapa Riga 165 Neve 336 Oz H -0 Pov 636 Sally 457
Mapa Sat 159 Newton & 418 Oz Ml 259 Prato 464 Sally 509
Maracas M 35 Newton 504 Oz 350 Pretty 381 Samba 712
Maracas o 416 Ninfea 329 Oz 448 Prive 384 Santa 441
Marte 810 Ninfea = | 421 Page 397 Probe 402 Sasso 785
Martinez 201 Nitro 300 Pagoda 515 Provence 215 Sem 229
Martinez 342 Nodi 171 Pan H s Pulsar 805 SetUp 192
Medea 767 Nodi " 3T Pan 420 Puzzle 357 SetUp M 290
Mercurio 810 Nodino 317 Park 838 Quark 681 Set Up 424
Metro 123 Nordik 188 Park Led 839 Queen 486 SetUp 476
Mib 730 Nordik = PPE Pasha Hoos Queen 530 SetUp 522
Microphone ™ 468 Nordik . PP Pasha M sss Quick 608 Shell 295
Microphone H 501 Nordiik 524 Pasha 432 Radio 409 Sheraton 430
Milk 134 Norma 246 Path 795 Rain 199 Shower 419
Millennium 210 Nova 700 Paul 372 Rain 339 Simply 294
Minimal 12 Oak 76 Pauline H 02 Rain 482 Sirio 790
Minimal & 410 Oak M 04 Pauline " PR Read 402 Sky 77
Minimal 500 Oby 311 Pegaso [« [PRP) Reflex 360 Sky 299
Minor 73 Oby M 206 Pegaso 435 Regol 520 Sky 370
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Slem
Slem
Slot
Smarties
Smarties
Smarties
Smarties
Smile
Snell
Snif Round
Snif Square
Soda
Soft
Sole
Sole
Soul
Spark
Spark
Spike
Spot
Spot
Spot
Stage
Stardust
Starlight
Steel
Strauss
Strauss
Style
Style
Sun
Sunglasses
Sunrise
Swan
Swan
Swing
Swipe
Syntesi
Tall
Taurus
Techo

Terra

M 314
& 207
598
152
283
375
M 460
616
479
748
749
373
176
[ : FPP)
783
717
101
324
303
M s
& 404
M6as
511
779
820
584
230
& 437
o 744
M 759
780
728
421
195
434
714
743
353
116
836
726
& 740

Terra
Tesi
Tesla
Tetris-1
Tetris-2
Thor
Tick
Tiepolo
Tifone
Titano
Toby
Tolomeo
Torre
Totem
Tower
Triade
Triplo
Tristan
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Tronco
Tronco
Truman
Tube
Tudor
Twin
Ulex
Ulisse
Ultrathin
Umile
Universal R.
Universal S.
Up

Up And Down
Urano
Vanity
Vega
Venus
Versus
Virtus

Virus

826
590
794
758
759
818
422
219
798
792
307
145
808
279
304
119
376
136
90
M sis
416
746
802
458
76
379
760
822
154

79

141
272
274
756
129
729
240
800
805
198
361
680

Vision
V-Line
Vortex
Walky
Wally
Wally
Way
Wheel
Wheel
Winery
Winery
Wire
Woody
Woody
Woody
Xeno
Xeno
Yoko
Yoko
Yoko
York
Yurta
Zenith
Zephyr
Zig Zag
Ziggy

592
81

103
719
457
H 505
843
H 190
" PEE
309
408
833
H 190
[~ PEP
427
728
741
B s
452
H 405
519
122
829
711
367
287






Typology index

Indoors

Suspensions
new new new new
Gemini 058 Oz 060 Oracle Slim 062 Oracle 066 Hulahoop 066 Circus 067 Frame 068
new f
Fly 070 Halo 072 Minor 073 Look 074 Tube 076 Oak 076 Sky 077
new
o
——— I -
Filo 078 Ultrathin 079 Essence 080 Yoko 081 V-Line 081 Desk 082 Craft 083
R e new
: ! : ""_ .-";E,HI.
Karousel 084 Rhapsody 085 Lucciola 086 Fish 087 Pop 087 Dynamite 088 Pan 089
I [ Lu | [ new new
i !
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e,
Triumph 090 Abc 091 Lingotto 092 Igor 093 Birds 094 Perline 095 Perlage 096
new k |
- ‘- Ll I: r ¥ '
“?‘! ! ™ .
Equinoxe 098 Copernico 100 Kepler 101 Spark 101 Leaves 102 Pauline 102 Vortex 103
I L
. ik
{ b
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- SUPE 9
Dust 103 Disco 104 Konse 105 Ampolla 106 Onion 107 Ice 108 Citrus 109
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Indoors

L-

Lugano 109 Frida 110 Doc 110 Edison 111 Hugo 111 Minimal 112 Mr Jack 113
new |
Diesis 117 Holly 118 Triade 119 MixUp 120 Yurta 122 Metro 123 Breeze 123
ﬂ ' _ i
i g
..-#‘-—\_
Moby 127 Sailor 128 Cantina 129 UpandDown 129 Flam 130 Iguazu 131 Gocce 131
Cocktail 135 Tristan 136 Olimpia 137 Manhattan 138 Flut 139 Origami 140 Umile 141
T - fi5 -
"
Audi-20 144 Tolomeo 145 Karma 146 Folk 147 Aria 148 Mama 148 Plissé 149
Glory 153 Ulisse 154 Arizona 154 Candy 155 Clown 156 Bollicine 157 Mapa Plus 157
Mapa Fade 160 MapaBianco 162 Carta 164 Boa 165 MapaRiga 165 Grape 166 Nemo Plus 167
--ui
-
3 >
Ovalino 172 Basket 173 Dream Big 174 Avion 175 Multiflex 175 Soft 176 Lido 177
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Oil 114 Tall 116 A-Line 116

£

) § S

Hangar 124 Fisherman 125 Eris 126

_ il

n
Cono 132 Kuky 133 Milk 134

| rl 1
i |

Blossom 142 Lord 142 Fade 143

| L
Lana 150 Lena 151 Smarties 152

ot
[!J T+T "

Luce Max 158 Mapa Sat 159 Mapa Max 159

i e A

Nemo 168 Dna 170 Nodi 171

new

m

e

Ken 178 Coco 178 Decor 179




Audi-10

Pag 184

Mint 180 Bergen 181 Bistro 182
Cylinder 189 Cloe 189 Woody 190
Orion 197 Versus 198 Rain 199
Luxor 206 Evasione 207 Audi-77 207
s
» N T L
Colossal 216 Rose 217 Negresco 218
|
Corte 228 Sem 229 Strauss 230
L2y
Firenze 238 Justine 239

Vanity 240



Indoors

sl
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Gretel 183 Audi-10 184 Audi-80 185 Madame 186 Phoenix 187 London 188 Nordik 188
Wheel 190 Hilton 191 SetUp 192 Opera 194 Swan 195 Calypso 196 King 196
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Giada 199 Elisir 200 Martinez 201 Carlton 202 Roma 203 Nabucco 204 Pasha 205
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Dubai 208 Caesar 209 Millennium 210 Monet 211 Pegaso 212 Blanche 214 Provence 215
i | .4’ l
Tiepolo 219 Amadeus 220 Giudecca 221 Florian 222 Napoleon 224 Gioconda 226 Impero 227

i ] 1 1'
T Il 1 it | II!J r!1'
“ .
Rialto 231 Casanova 232 Doge 233 Danieli 234 Brigitta 235 Miramare 236 BonBon 237
% P 3 (8 ‘
: & ;ﬂi ]
P - . AL -H
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Harem 241 Chalet 242 Haunt 243 Driftwood 243 Canapa 244 Electric 245 Norma 246
I
b ™~ -_," i 1".
S
Deca 246 Orangerie 247 Rondo 247
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Indoors

new

new

Oracle Slim 254 Frame 256 Karol 258 Oz 259 Fly 260 Halo 270 UniversalR. 272
new
Universal S. 274 Clara 276 Flat 276 Celine 277 Ocean 277 Relax 278 Totem 279
Gingle 280 Geko 281 Glory 282 Level 282 Smarties 283 Arizona 284 MapaBianco 284
new new new
|
Candy 285 Ovalino 286 Cloud 286 Ziggy 287 MixUp 288 SetUp 290 Woody 292
hew
Wheel 293 Ritz 293 Simply 294 Lana 294 Shell 295 Gemma 296 Aura 297
hew
Look 298 Sky 299 Nitro 300 Mood 301 Dot 302 Spike 303 Oak 304
Tower 304 Lika 305 Dynamite 306 Play 307 Toby 307 Petit 308 Winery 309
hew
o
L o =
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# ¥ ¥
Mouse 310 Spot 310 Rudy 311 Oby 311 Konig 312 Glim 313 Alfa 314
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Ninfea

Pag 329




Indoors

F L 3 I. N\ I 'm'
Slem 314 Maracas 315 Nodi 316 Nodino 317 Triumph 318 Birds 319 Dea 320
new new
B -,
= et ‘-ﬁ—
Pauline 321 Multiflex 322 Octopus 323 Spark 324 Gourmet 324 Cosmopolitan 325 Angolo 326
new new
i d = T
Lingotto 327 Hermes 328 Ninfea 329 Almond 330 Daisy 330 Compo 331 Roma 332
e, Az 3 T AT 15p
Pasha 333 King 334 Admiral 335 Neve 336 Moonlight 337 Royal 338 Bijoux 338
e e : [ 5 J_' ] T -
Rain 339 Magnolia 340 Dubai 341 Caesar 341 Martinez 342 Carlton 343
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new

Oz 350 Filo 352

1 =
Box 357 Posta 358

new
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Desk 364 Craft 364
Look 371 Paul 372
Tudor 379 Camerino 380
Bow 388 Mirror-10 389
Bean 396 Page 397
Mouse 404 Spot 404



Indoors

Syntesi 353 Cover 354 Peggy 355 Pouche 355 Fix 356 Moris 356 Puzzle 357
new new
Clip 359 Cube 360 Reflex 360 Virtus 361 Click 361 Bright 362 Delta 363
new
iy
Linus 365 Echo 366 Zig Zag 367 Kool 368 Flash 369 HashGesso 369 Sky 370
1 I
Ovalino 372 Soda 373 MapaBianco 374 Smarties 375 Triplo 376 Ali 377 Denis 378
new new
o
Pretty 381 Essence 382 Privé 384 Make Up 385 Riflesso 385 Alma 386 Bonjour 387
~ . - ; »

S ‘wai) Al F i
Lb'I--_. .,..--—’L— s "-r.-'l '-:' \
Retrd 390 Mirror-20 391 Double 391 Focus 392 10 393 Goose 394 Dynamo 395

new new
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'
Pipe 398 Lite 399 Piano 400 Komodo 401 Probe 402 Read 402 Book 403
T il -
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Gim 405 Rudy 405 Oby 406 Barber 406 Alfa 407 Slem 407 Winery 408
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Indoors

Edison 408 Radio 409 Minimal 410 Frida 411 Igor 412 Birds 413 Kepler 414
(-

Maracas 416 Equinoxe 417 Cantina 418 Newton 418 Shower 419 Pan 420 Sunrise 421
\I 3| & @ |
Eclissi 423 SetUp 424 Hilton 426 Woody 427 Luxury 428 Nordik 428 Hotel 429
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Gea 431 Calypso 432 Roma 432 Pasha 432 Carlton 433 Dubai 433 Opera 434
Wy 12} v 3.4
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Corte 435 Negresco 436 Florian 436 Gioconda 437 Strauss 437 Firenze 438 Chalet 438
Santa 441 Fiocco 442 Carrara 443
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Indoors
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Oz 448 Gru 450 Pivot 451 Yoko 452 Diesis 453 Futura 454 Kelly 456
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Sally 457 Wally 457 Truman 458 Lawyer 459 Smarties 460 Candy 460 MapaBianco 461
new new
i T
Mapa Max 462 Birillo 463 Prato 464 Edo 465 Birds 466 Perlage 466 Angolo 467
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Microphone 468 Lingotto 469 Axel 470 London 471 Nordik 472 Luxury 472 Hilton 473
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Firenze 481 Roma 482 Rain 482 Opera 483 Kate 484 Duchessa 485 Queen 486
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Le Roy 486 Pegaso 487
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Indoors
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Systems

new new/

Arca Ego Linus Fluo
] new

Steel Office Tesi

Vision Slot

Spotlights and Tracks
{ & new new g
Quick Smile Fox Eos
T T T 3
Pov Mouse Spot Byte
? &
Glim Konig Look

Display Link




Indoors

L

Bento Dynamic Game One Virus

>

Quark Off Deep Basic Groove
=i, o B
9,
Play Channel Nova Led Panel Lika
new

Galileo Eye Zephyr Samba Jazz
¥ .:'_r -
o

Swing Lounge Funky Room-65 Blues

L
Soul Soul Polka Walky
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Fiesta -

Pag 731

Sole 722

-

Luna 723

-

Clio 724 Clio 724 Clio 724

L 3 L] ]
Clio 724 Clio 724 Clio 724
Techo 726 Gun 727 Sunglasses 728

Xeno 728 Urano 729
Mib 730 Fiesta 731

Bubble 730



Outdoors

A D B A D

OmegaR. 736 OmegaS. 737 Elio 738 Litio 739 Terra 740 Gas 740 Xeno 741
new
o, ﬁ ¥ ul ‘a
Flood 742 Swipe 743 Style 744 Tronco 746 Etere 747 Snif Round 748 Snif Square 749
Keope 750 Apollo 751 Gun 752 Base 754 lko 755 Up 756 Rubik 757
Tetris-1 758 Tetris-2 759 Argo 759 Twin 760 Andromeda 761 Giove 762 Felix 763
Rex-1 764 Rex-2 765 Rex-3 765 Cometa 766 Polar 767 Medea 767 Bubble 768
Clio 769 Clio 769 Clio 769 Cima 770 Dafne 771 Down 772 Febe 773
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Outdoors
Bollard and Table lamps

new new
T
Lolita 778 Stardust 779 Sun 780 Djambe 781 Doris 782 Sole 783 Luna 784
Sasso 785 ltaca 786 Hub 787 Agos 788 Style 789 Sirio 790 Titano 792
new new
Kurt 793 Tesla 794 Path 795 Gas 796 Elon 796 Acqua 797 Tifone 798
new new
™
Ipotesi 799 Vega 800 Jedi 801 Tronco 802 Atena 804 Pulsar 805 Venus 805
m L™ =4 nw
Etere 806 Edo Outdoor 807 Torre 808 Cosmo 809 Marte 810 Mercurio 810  Classic Globe 811
Clio 812 Clio 812 Clio 812 Cima 814 Dafne 815
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Thor 818 Starlight 820 Ulex 822

Elio 824 Litio 825 Terra 826
Inside 828 Zenith 829

Bit 832 Wire 833 Indio 834 Avenue 835
Taurus 836 Floor 837 Park 838 Park Led 839
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Gravity 840 Landing 841 Rocket Mini 842

Way 843

Rocket 843




Turning on a light is a simple
action, but full of meanings.
This is where our story begins.”









Light up
your moments

Ideal lux commits every day

to becoming the main point of
reference when it comes to choose
alamp that expresses personality
through a unique and current piece
of furniture.

It all began in 1974, from the intuition
of designing contemporary and
accessible lighting accessories. Since
then, ideal lux has been committed
to listening to everyone's needs,
proposing a wide variety of lighting
styles and meeting every functional
requirement. Whether it is a family,
abusiness or a person at the
beginning of his or her adventure

in a new home, ideal lux promises
components that live up to needs
and dreams.

The strong point, which is not
renounceable when we talk about

a company close to people, is a
catalogue that meets any type of
need: more than 3,000 furnishing
accessories ranging from many
product lines, from indoor and
outdoor accessories, to the more
technical ones.
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Giving shape
to lig

When it comes to indoor solutions,
the goal of ideal lux is to create
versatile sets for all environments,
letting every moment live with

the right atmosphere and offering
everyone the opportunity to
experiment with their own idea of
home. Even outside, the solutions
offered for outdoor spaces do not
sacrifice aesthetics and safety; they
remain pleasant design elements
even when you need some fresh air.

For professional spaces, which
require particular technical
attention, ideal lux has decided to
work on many proposals that help
distributing the light in the right
direction, giving greater colour
rendering, without ever losing sight
of the design and making the spaces

where you create professionals
relations unique too.

However, if on one hand it is a very
important commercial goal to
guarantee a vast choice and an
extensive catalogue, on the other
hand Ideal Lux also cultivates with
meticulous care its relationship
with customers. How does it do

so? By guaranteeing the possibility
of purchasing a design product,

one that is always updated to the
latest trends and that is, above all,
accessible to everybody. Whether the
preferred style is industrial, minimal,
classic, contemporary, modern or
eclectic...anyone who so wishes, can
enter the Ideal Lux world.
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For Ideal Lux, a lamp is much more
than an object. lllumination has the
power to influence our everyday
life, giving unique character and
personality to the environment.
For this reason, everyday Ideal

Lux is committed to listening to
people and their stories, with the
aim of cultivating an authentic and
spontaneous relationship with
them, finding new points of view
and new inspirations through their
stories.

Customer Care constitutes an
important branch of the Company,

distinguishing itself for its attention

and dedication to clients and

The ordinary
Is extraordinary

making reliability one of its main
principles. The attention to people
is essential.

With Ideal Lux, light becomes an
element of our everyday life, able

to transform the ordinary into
extraordinary. In order to do so, it
is important to select the lighting
solution which best fits one’s needs,
because with the right light, every
space can take on a whole difference
form, a completely different story.



Our DNA

One brand,
many people.

Making design
affordable for
everyone.

Know how to
listen.

Thereis no
quality without
warranty.

042

Believing in people is a choice we
make every day. We put value on
our collaborators, growing day after
day together and we build lasting
and transparent relations with
customers and suppliers.

We want to bring design into
people’s everyday lives with lighting
solutions, aesthetically beautiful
and functional, but at a contained
price.

We are committed to understanding
the needs and the dreams of the
customers and transforming the
difficulties into occasions with the
aim of constantly ameliorate in this
direction.

We have extended the warranty of
all our technical fittings to 5 years,
to guarantee a high quality of both
the product and the service.



Making design
affordable for
everyone.

Customer
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Your projects,

Projects — Private house Planned out by

Iterno 16 Architettura

Rome, Italy Products:
Madame, Bubble, Winery.
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our products.

Projects — Private house

Rome, Italy

Planned out by
Arch. Luca Caprioli

Products:
Ultrathin, Look, Nemo.
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Projects — Restaurant Sz;taurant

Teramo, Italy Products:
Lolita, Ego
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Indoors

Suspensions

Alphabetical index

Abc 91 Circus 67 Essence 80
A-Line 116 Citrus 109 Evasione 207
Amadeus 220 Cloe 189 Fade 143
Ampolla 106 Clown 156 Filo 78
Aria 148 Cocktail 135 Firenze 238
Arizona 154 Coco 178 Fish 87
Audi-10 184 Colossal 216 Fisherman 125
Audi-20 144 Cono 132 Flam 130
Audi-77 207 Copernico 100 Florian 222
Audi-80 185 Corte 228 Flut 139
Avion 175 Craft 83 Fly 70
Basket 173 Cylinder 189 Folk 147
Bergen 181 Danieli 234 Frame 68
Birds 94 Deca 246 Frida 110
Bistro 182 Decor 179 Gemini 58
Blanche 214 Desk 82 Giada 199
Blossom 142 Diesis 17 Gioconda 226
Boa 165 Disco 104 Giudecca 221
Bollicine 157 Dna 170 Glory 153
Bon Bon 237 Doc 110 Gocce 131
Breeze 123 Doge 233 Grape 166
Brigitta 235 Dream Big 174 Gretel 183
Caesar 209 Driftwood 243 Halo 72
Calypso 196 Dubai 208 Hangar 124
Canapa 244 Dust 103 Harem 241
Candy 155 Dynamite 88 Haunt 243
Cantina 129 Edison Ll Hilton 191
Carlton 202 Electric 245 Holly 118
Carta 164 Elisir 200 Hugo 1
Casanova 232 Equinoxe 98 Hulahoop 66
Chalet 242 Eris 126 Ice 108
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Igor
Iguazu
Impero
Justine
Karma
Karousel
Ken
Kepler
King
Konse
Kuky

Lana
Leaves
Lena

Lido
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Gemini "

Powder coated or plated metal
ceiling rose and body. Opal
polycarbonate diffuser. Clear PVC
electrical cable. Available finishes:
white, black or brushed brass.

[[2)] LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

247229 ., — -

247236

75 75 75
S S [Te]
[Te) IS —
R R & l <
[Te)
™ ™ ™
o o~ A~
1050 810 610
& ()P0 b D)iP20 b (D)IP20
3100Kg/0,1134m3 2,060 Kg/0,0774 m3 1,710Kg/0,0462 m3
LED 80W /10000 Im LED 60W/81001Im LED 48W /6600 Im
€ 650 €430 € 330
303895 White new 247274  White 247250  White
307695 Black new 247281  Black 247267 Black
307701 Brass new 269849  Brass 269832 Brass

259

247243

35
< 1525
AR

425
b D)iP20

1,290 Kg/0,0230 m3
LED 38W/5100Im

€ 240

247229  White
247236  Black
247243 Brass

SNOISN3IdSNS






253671

P.259 P.350 P.448

OZ hew

Plated or powder coated metal base
and frame. PVC wires. Opal rubber
diffuser. Available finishes: white,
black or brushed brass. DALI/Push
dimmable version available.

(2] LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

= =
269467
. ) m‘“)
269436
200
— 200
S
3 3
N S
z|
Ao 8
800 600
4 (D)P0 4 (D)IP0
1920Kg /01215 m3 1,630 Kg / 0,0676 m3

LED 55W/61001Im
€ 390 On-Off/ 500 Dali

253664
304571
269450
304588
269467
304595

“}

White
White
Black
Black
Brass
Brass

LED 48W /5300 Im

On-Off 253671
DalifPushnew 304540
On-Off 269436
DalifPushnew 304557
On-Off 269443
DalifPushnew 304564

061

White
White
Black
Black
Brass
Brass

€ 3250n-Off/ 415 Dali

On-Off
Dali/Pushnew
On-Of
DalifPushnew
On-Off
DalifPushnew

SNOISN3IdSNS



Oracle Slim Round v

Suspended lamp consisting of a
thin matt white or black painted
aluminum frame and opal
polycarbonate diffuser. Available
in four different sizes. Integrated

LEDs; available in 3000 K and 4000

K color temperatures and ON-OFF

or DALI/Push control; CRI =2 80;
LED useful life 20.000 h ; IP20
protection, insulation class II.

230x65

25

P.254

2025

500-1500

Source LED SMD LED life 20.000h
Power 32W /89w Insulation class I
Driver included On/Off /DALI/Push  IP 20
Drivers available No Material Aluminum
Beam 115°
CCT 3000K/4000K
CRI >80
LED SMD Driver included
Measure Power Weight Volume Driver Lumen CCT Finish Code €
2500 32w 1,400Kg 00376m3 On-Off 3150Im 3000K White 229461 200
3000K Black 229492 200
3350im 4000K White 269856 200
4000K Black 304380 200
29w 1100Kg 00272m3 DAUPush 3000im 3000K White 304373 250
3000K Black 304366 250
2700 38wW 1660Kg 0,0809m3 On-Off 4300Im 3000K White 229485 245
3000K Black 229515 245
4500Im  4000K  White 269863 245
4000K Black 304410 245
39wW 1200Kg 0,0534m3 DAL/Push 4150Im 3000K White 304403 300
3000K Black 304397 300
2900 55W 1800Kg 0,2212m3 On-Off 5400Im 3000K White 229478 300
3000K Black 229508 300
5700Im 4000K White 269870 300
4000K Black 304441 300
43W 1500Kg 0,0857m3 DAL/Push 4600Im 3000K White 304434 360
3000K Black 304427 360
21500 89W 2480Kg 04096m3 On-Off 9000Im 3000K White 265957 490
3000K Black 285061 490
9650Im 4000K White 285078 490
4000K Black 304472 490
76W 2,000Kg 03072m3 DALPush 7050Im 3000K White 304465 600
3000K Black 304458 600

Cable length 2500 mm

062

new

new

new

new

new

new

new
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Oracle Slim Square

Suspended lamp consisting of a Source LED SMD LED life 20.000h
thin matt white or black painted Power 33W/53W Insulation class Il
aluminum frame and opal L
polycarbonate diffuser. Available Driver included On/Off 1P 20
in three different sizes. Integrated Drivers available No Material Aluminum
LEDs; available in 3000 K color Beam 115°
temperatures and ON-OFF control;
CRI = 80; LED useful life 20.000h;  CCT 3000K
IP20 protection, insulation class II. CRI >80
LED SMD Driver ON/OFF included
Measure Weight Volume Power Driver Lumen CCT Finish Code €
500x 500 1,730Kg  0,0422m3 33w On-Off 3300im 3000K White 259154 210
Black 259161 210
700x700 2,000Kg 0,0819m?3 1w On-Off 4350Im 3000K White 259178 255
230x65 Black 259185 255
900x900 2,100Kg 01317 m3 53w On-Off 5250Im 3000K White 259192 310
Yo
S Black 259208 310
(V)
Qe Cable length 2500 mm
[
S
[e2)
©
S
Te)

064
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Oracle

White or black powder painted
aluminum ceiling rose and
body. Opal color plastic diffuser.
Integrated LED source.

LED

& [OiP20

2,160Kg/0,0353 m3
LED 35W/3300Im

€ 480

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

& [O]iP20

1,870 Kg/0,0260 m3
LED 33W/3200Im

€ 415

& [O]iP20

1,640Kg/0,0169 m3
LED 28W/2600Im

€ 350

211381  White 211398  White 211404 White
222110  Black 222103  Black 222097 Black
Powder coated metal ceiling rose
and frame in white finish. Opal
rubber diffuser. Steel cables
with ceiling supports. Clear PVC
electrical cable.
()] LED source 3000 K, 17.500 h life.
230x65 230x65
— 230x65
e S
[qV] o~ ©
N = ﬁ
© (qV]
@~ I o 8 )
3 Q> S
1005 815 610
& [O]P20 & [O]ip20 & [O]P20
2,700Kg/0,1603 m3 1,800 Kg/0,1060 m3 1,400Kg/0,0628 m3

LED 46W/43001Im
€ 310

258751  White

LED 41W/3500Im
€ 280

258768  White

066

LED 31W/26501Im
€ 190

258775  White




Circus

200x160

SNOISN3IdSNS

LED 40W /4850 Im
€ 330

291420  White
291437  Black

LED 36W /4250 Im
€ 290

291390 White
291406  Black

LED 33W/3550Im
€ 255

291369 White
291376 Black

Q67

200x160
Powder-coated metal ceiling cap 200x160 200x160
and frame. Opal polycarbonate
external diffuser. PVC electrical = S © ©
cable. Available finishes: white or © Q © Q Q 3
black. > & % « 8 o
) ) ) o ®
N N NS N

@] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 hife. 900 745 600 445

& [OJip20 & [O]iP20 & [OJip20 & [O]iP20

1190Kg/0,0846 m3 1,130Kg/0,0593 m3 1,060 Kg/0,0384 m3 0,970Kg/0,0221m3

LED 29W/32501Im
€ 220

291338 White
291345  Black






P.256

Frame

Matt white or black varnished metal
base and frame. Opal colour plastic
diffusers. Adjustable in length
cables. Direct light emission.

LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

-

269337

370x130

2490

600

685
& (D)P20

3,500 Kg/0,1050 m3
LED 82W/7300Im

€ 355

269351  White
269337 Black

253596

483x180

2065

700
600

<%

730
& ()P0

4,270Kg/0,0689 m3
LED 80W/9100Im
€ 555

253596  White
269375 Black

269

480x180
[To]
«©
<
[qV]
8
1030 >
& D)P20
4,300 Kg/0,2100 m?

LED 93W/10700Im
€ 550

253589  White
269382 Black

SNOISN3IdSNS
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new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

Suspended lamp with circular base Source LED SMD UGR <19
and powder coated aluminumbody.  poyyer 18W / 65W LED life 50.000h
PMMA microprismatic diffuser
with glare control (UGR <19). Driver included On/Off Insulation class I
Integrated L!ED light source; ?RI Drivers available 1-10V/DALI/Push P 40
59 brotection [P40, insulation MacAdam SDCM 3 Material Aluminum
High-tech product with high quality CCT 3000K/4000K Warranty 5years
m materials, intended for professional CRI >80
use.
m Protection degree 1P40.
LED SMD SAMSUNG Driver TRIDONIC ON/OFF included
Measure Weight Volume Power Lumen CCT Finish Code €
2350 4500Kg 0,076 m3 18W 26501Im 3000K White 276564 355
Black 306704 355
2800Im 4000K  White 276571 355
135 Black 306711 355
o s 2450 5200Kg 0,0266 m3 26W 3700Im 3000K White 276588 470
& Black 306728 470
<! 3000Im  4000K White 276595 470
g Black 306735 470
z 2600 6,000Kg 0,0439m3 53W 7500Im 3000K White 276601 660
3 Black 306742 660
8000Im 4000K  White 276618 660
Black 306759 660
2900 8400Kg 0,0919m3 65W 94001Im 3000K  White 276625 1210
Black 306766 1210
9900 Im 4000K  White 276632 1210
Black 306773 1210
Measure Weight Volume Power Lumen CCT Finish Code €
2350 4,200Kg 00167 m3 18W 26501Im 3000K  White 307961 320
2800Im 4000K  White 307978 320
2450 5250Kg 0,0337m3 26W 3700 Im 3000K  White 307985 405
3900Im 4000K  White 307992 405
135 2600 7300Kg  0,0715m3 53W 7500Im 3000K White 308005 570
= 8000Im 4000K  White 308012 570
Lé) 2900 14500Kg 01464 m3 65W 94001Im 3000K White 308029 1070
3 9900Im  4000K White 308036 1070
S Cable length 1233 mm
-
[e0]

Q70

P.260
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L
Halo

Suspended lamp with circular
base and powder coated aluminum
body. Opal polycarbonate diffuser.
Light source with integrated

LED, starting binning < 2-Step
MacAdam; CRI = 80.

LED source 3000/4000 K, 35.000 h
life.

- Up-lightincluded.

LED

M
pP.270

Q72

100 100 100
S S S
[Xe] [Te] [To]
() [©] [©]
— — —
| s 8l s 8l 5
S S 3
60 © 40 30
4 (D)Ip20 & (D)IP20 4 (D)Ip20
7100Kg/0,0583 m? 4930Kg/00320m®  3,250Kg/0,0194m?
LED46W /5950/6250Lm  LED 32W/4050/4200Lm  LED 26W/3150/3450Lm
€ 610 € 450 € 350

226743 White 3000K 226729 White 3000K 226712 White 3000K
226750 White 4000K 226736 White 4000K 223254 White 4000K




Minor

Powder coated metal frame. Pvc
electrical wire. Replaceable LED
sources.

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included.

LED Cod. 123936

& [O]iP20=!
3,440Kg/01200m?
GX53 max 8 x 15W
€ 480

235547  Black

3000K
910Im

123936 € 6,00

2,250Kg/0,0564 m3
GX53 max 5x 15W

€ 325

235516  Black

3000K
910 Im

123936 € 6,00

FREZ=
2,210Kg/0,0203m?
GX53 max 6 x 15W
€325

235486 Black

3000K
910Im

123936 € 6,00

Q73

FREZ=

1,650 Kg/0,0135 m3
GX53 max 4 x15W

€ 247

235455  Black

3000K
910Im

123936 €6,00

[%2]
c
(%]
o
m
=
[%2]
—
o
=
[%2]







Look

Metal ceiling rose and diffuser

with different finishes. Power cable

coated with fabric adjustable in
length. It fits replaceable bulbs.
Faded chrome version with glass

diffuser.

3000 Kincluded.

1

141800

104935 104942

HOMN

P.298 P.371 P.641

Bulbs LED GU10 7W and GU10 10W

104928

Q75

194806
|
141817 259239 141794 141855 170589
120 60
) IS}
S S
3 <+
S o S o S
S S) )
< < 3
D
Vv D
120~ 60
& [OP2o 7 & [Ojp20YE d [O]P20 Y
2,950Kg/0,0092 m3 0,990 Kg/0,0029 m3 0,990 Kg/0,0029 m3
GU10 max 1x 50W GU10 max 1x28W GU10 max1x28W
€ 132 € 72 € 95
158723 Black 104935 White 194806 Clear
104942 Chrome 141800  Silver
104928  Black 141817 Gold
259239 PBrass
141794  Ant.Brass
141855  Copper
170589 Corten
3000K 3000K 3000K
800Im 610Im 610Im
189031 €1500 123943 €450 123943 €450

SNOISN3IdSNS



Tube

White or black powder coated
aluminum ceiling cup and body.
Power cable coated with fabric.
Integrated LED light emission.

[R4)] Led source 3000 K, 35.000 h life.

55
- 55
S
™ [
— S
W 5
S S
§ &
o )
60 40
& (D)ip20  (D)P20
0960Kg/00073m?  0,680Kg/0,0048m3
LEDOW/1200Im LED9W/12001m
€ 210 € 150
211701 White 211459  White
211718  Black 211466  Black

Oak

Metal ceiling cup with matt varnish
finish. Concrete diffuser. Electrical
cable coated with fabric.

7o Tox7e
S S
) 3
< ™
© i —
g g
O O
70 70
& [O]iP20 & [O]P20
1220Kg/0,0055m3  1720Kg/0,0055m?
GU10 max 1x 35W GU10 max 1x 35W
€ 8 € 8

150635 Concrete

150673 Concrete

3000K 3000K n
440Im 440Im
108292 € 4,50 108292 €450 P.304

Q76

150635

211701 211718

1‘;[1[“3{?_1' W
AN L |
S
\
‘\lﬁb‘?.' 1'| )

150673




Sky

Plated metal ceiling cup and
diffuseror with matt white or black
varnish finish.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included.
LED
Cod. 123943

o

126906 126913 259017

M
P.299 P.370

Q77

4 [O)ip20Y:
0,950 Kg/0,0043m3
GU10 max1x28W
€ 9

126906 White
126913 Black
259017  Brass

3000K
610Im

123943 €450

SNOISN3IdSNS
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Filo -
263687 263670 -

Powder coated or plated metal base 263700

|
and bodies. Black PVC electrical
wires. Colors: white, black or satin S U "l ‘} ‘
brass. ®©
N
(R2)] Led source 3000 K, 30.000 h life. 600 15

& (D)IP20 & (D)IP20
8600Kg/01232m*  0530Kg/00142m?
LED25W/3150Im  LED35W/230Im
€ 690 € 125

263441  White 263687 White
263434  Black 263670 Black

263663 Brass 263700 Brass



Ultrathin s

30 30x30

Metal ceiling cup and diffuser © © |

plated chrome or with matt whiteor < |||S ol IS © ©

black varnish finish. Electrical cable & ||| S| |7 < % g

coated with fabric. - - S §

H@. HA‘; P P

B3] Led source 3000 K, 30.000 h life. 0 0 30 30
& [O]P20 & [O]ir20 & [O]P20 4 [O]ie20
0,670Kg/0,0036 m3 0,860Kg/0,0036 m3 0,460 Kg/0,0036 m3 0,450 Kg/0,0019 m3
LED11,5W /1250 Im/51° LED 11,5W/1250Im/51° LED11,5W/1250Im/51° LED 11,5W/1250Im/51°
€ 125 € 180 € 95 € 150
142906  White 194172  White 156682  White 194189  White
164878 Chrome 194196  Black 187662 Chrome 194202  Black
142913  Black 156699  Black

142913, 156699 194196, 194202

Q79

SNOISN3IdSNS



Essence

Powder coated aluminum ceiling
rose and body. Opal color acrylic
diffuser. PVC cables. Colors: white
or black

[B2)] LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

P.382

280

285085

pp—

285092

15

1260
4 (D)P0

0,880 Kg/0,0414 m3

LED 20W/2650 Im

€ 275

285085
285092

White
Black

1500

s



S
[aV]

Yoko

Matt varnished ceiling rose, frame
and support for the metal cable.
Opal polycarbonate diffuse. Clear
PVC electrical cable. Colors: white
or black.

(B3)] LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

150x60

;2>\ 2120

1460

& [O]P20

0,700 Kg/0,0383 m3
LED16W/1450Im

€ 155

eose wie [ B

258928  Black
P.452 P.498

V-Line

Powder coated or plated aluminum
body. Opal color silicone diffuser.
Steel cables with chrome supports.
PVC electrical wire. Colors: white,
black or brushed brass.

[R=)] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

180x100

1100

& [O]P20

1,050 Kg/0,0058 m3
LED 20W/1800Im

€ 215

275369  White
275376  Black
275383 Brass

258898 258928

275369 275376 275383

SNOISN3IdSNS



Desk

Aluminum ceiling cup and body
finished with matt white or black
powder coating. Suspension models
provided with electrical wires
adjustable in length.

[B=)] LED source 3000 K, 30.000 h life.

P. 364

082

138237

173245

%K\\\\x\\

=

250x55

St

\,& 1200

1025
4 (D)P0
1,890 Kg/0,0196 m
LED 32W/21001m
€ 340

138237 White
173245 Black



Craft v

Matt black varnished metal ceiling
cap. Natural wood body. Satin opal
color polycarbonate diffuser. Clear
PVC cable.

[l3)] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

P.364 P.502

283

1100

& [O]iP20

3,400Kg/0,0249 m3
LED 36W/3500Im

€ 360
284460 Wood  new

SNOISN3IdSNS



Karousel

Metal frame with satin brass finish.
White overlay acid-etched blown
glass diffuser.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 209043

084

825

FROs
4,340Kg /01739 ms
G9 max 10 x 15W

€ 780

206394  Brass

3000K
370Im

209043 €390

720

& D)r20l
2,810Kg/01055ms
G9max 6x15W

€ 520

206387  Brass

3000K
370Im

209043 €390



Rhapsody

Metal frame with satin brass
finished ceiling rose and matt black
arms. PVC cables. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 209043

155 120
LN i
S . i
= *ii : e
N [Te) S
F D~ O
[Te] [Te)
) ()
) S
950 N 650  °
& ()P0l PRSI
5020Kg/0,2040m® 3,510 Kg/01400 m3
G9 max 16 x 15W G9 max12x15W
€ 750 € 550
236964 Black 236957 Black
3000K 3000K
370Im 370Im
209043 € 3,90 209043 € 3,90

285

SNOISN3IdSNS



Lucciola ™V

Metal ceiling cap and suspended
body powder painted or plated.
Spheric satin acrylic diffuser. PVC
cables with aluminium ceiling
supports. Colours: brass or black.

200

& [O]iP20 & [OJip20

(R2)] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

2,500Kg/0,0165m3 1,300Kg/0,0084 m3
LED 16W/1150Im LED8W/600Im

€ 750 € 400

284002 Black new 283982  Black new
284019  Brass new 283999  PBrass new

283982 283999




Fish

Black varnished metal ceiling rose,
pole and diffuser. Steel cable with
chromed metal support. Integrated
LED with opal color screen.

[R2)] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

1600

4 (D)IP20

6,790 Kg/0,0377 m3
LED 37W/2800Im

€ 670

196992  Black

Pop

Metal ceiling cup, frame and bulb
socket cover with black matt
varnish finish. Cables adjustable in
length.

'
540
& (D)Ip20 & (D)IP20
2920Kg/0017ms  1670Kg/0,0096 ms
E27 max 10 x 60W E27 max 6 x 60W
€ 300 € 200
158860  Black 158815 Black
3000K 3000K
900Im 900Im

123899 € 7,00 123899 € 7,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Dynamite

Powder coated or plated or brushed
metal frame. Adjustable diffusers.
Power cable coated with fabric.
Suspension model includes also kit
for ceiling installation.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 123943

231433 231396 244648

088

1155

b [O)P20Y

2,700Kg/0,0360 m3
GU10 max 6 x 28W

€ 425

231433  White
231396 Black
244648  Brass

3000K
610Im

123943 € 4,50

& [OJiP20

2,310Kg/0,0243m3
GU10 max 4 x 28W

€ 318

231372  White
231341 Black
244624  Brass

3000K
610Im

123943 € 4,50




Pan

Metal frame. Diffusers made of
decorative elements with metal
tube shape of different length. Steel
cables adjustable in length.

P.420

289

145

350

470

& (D)IP20
13,920 Kg /01355 m3
E27 max 5x 60W
€830

208817 Gold

3000K
910Im

119571 € 7,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Triumph

160
Metal base, arms and bulb socket

cover with matt black or antiqued i
brass finishes. ©
.ﬂ i
. -
e - —
¥ - . -4 ®
Vo
920 °

242347 160269

4 (D)ip20

3,640 Kg/0,0470 m3
E27 max 8 x 60W

€ 550

242347  Black
160269 Brass

u P 2200K
370Im
P.318 P.416 151687 €550

290



Abc

Total metal ceiling rose, bulb socket
covers and decorative structure
with satin brass finish. Power cable
coated with black fabric.

0,590 Kg /0,017 m3
E27 max 1x70W

€ 120

207834  Brass

2200K
440Im

151694 € 7,00

& [O]P20

0,670 Kg/0,0100 m3
E27 max 1x70W

€ 120

207841  Brass

2200K
330Im

151700 €550

291

& [OJiP20

0,610Kg/0,0100 m3
E27 max 1x70W

€ 120

207858  Brass

2200K
500Im

151717 €890

SNOISN3IdSNS




Lingotto

Varnished metal frame: matt black
base and matt brass structure.
White overlay acid-etched blown
glass diffuser.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included in
[[d)] models: 251110 and 251103.
Code 209043

H A

P.327 P.469

000

540x60

& (D)IP20
4,530Kg/0,0564 ms
E14 max 3x40W

€ 290

198125 Brass

3000K
420Im

101217 € 3,00

& (H)P0l)
2,260Kg/0,0442ms
G9 max 3x 28W

€ 240

251110 Brass

3000K
370Im

209043 €390

& [OJiP2oL:
0,660 Kg/0,0105m3
G9max1x28W

€ 90

251103 Brass

3000K
370Im

209043 €3,90




lgor

Metal body with matt black enamel
finish. Shade made of clear glass
slabs.

P.412

340x105

& (BP0

8,810Kg/0,0941m3
E27 max 4 x 60W

€ 390
092942  Black

2200K
440Im

151694 € 700

500x95
q—

& (BP0

7100Kg/0,0682 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W

€ 300

092881  Black

2200K
440Im

151694 € 7,00

293

120x120

2,600 Kg/0,0281 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 150
092850  Black

2200K
440Im

151694 € 700

SNOISN3IdSNS



Birds

Varnished metal frame with satin
brass decorative disc. White acid-
etched blown glass diffusers. PVC
electrical cable. Color: matt black
with satin brass detail.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included.

LED Cod. 209043

P.319 P.413 P.466 P.492

094

1355

& ()P0l
2750Kg /01353 ms
GOmax5x15W

€ 283

273648  Black

3000K
370Im

209043 €390



Perline "%

Metal ceiling cap and frame. White
blown acid-etched glass diffusers.
Clear Teflon electrical cable.
Available finish: matt black or satin
brass.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included.

LED Cod. 209043 306995

282107

1205

& [OJiP2ol: & [O)r2
1,600Kg/00584m? 1,200 Kg/0,0546 m?
G9 max 3x40W G9 max 2x40W

€ 215 € 155

307008 Black new 306995  Black new
282114 Brass new 282107  Brass new

3000K 3000K
370Im 370Im

209043 €390 209043 €390

295
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Perlage ™"

Metal frame with round section
linear structure or squared section
round structure. Blown glass
diffusers. Rubber-coated steel
cables. PVC Electrical wire. Matt
black with smoky pyrex glasses

or satin brass with etched white
glasses.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 Kincluded.
Cod. 209043

P.415 P.466 P.494 209043 €390 209043 €390

20 90
; ¥ i .
7o) ! )
© } S
i I [32]
[qV] ) 1 [qV]
2 ety
il 74 /S
1430 850

& [O]iP2ol & [O]ip20:

8920Kg/0,2722 m3 3,400Kg/ 01140 m3
G9 max30x15wW G9 max 14 x 15W
€ 1400 € 620

296753 Black new 271385  Black
296746 Brass new 283814  Brass

3000K 3000K
370Im 370Im

2300

340
2340

e

©

& [O]iP20l

2,800Kg/0,0887 m3
G9 max 11x 15W

& [O]iP20

2,200Kg/0,0777 m3
G9max10x 15W

283821

& [OJip20l:
1400Kg/0,0393 ms
GO max 6 x 15W

€ 260

271422 Black
283821 Brass

3000K
370Im

209043 €390
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P.417 P.495

Equinoxe ™"

Metal frame and electrified arms
with chrome or antiqued brass
finish. Transparent blown glass

diffusers.

Bulbs LED G4 2W 3000 K included.

250

& [O]iP20f:

0,850 Kg/0,0326 m3
G4 max1x2W

€ 180

Chrome new 306551
Brass new 277394

LED Cod. 222257
200118 200125
180
[} T [l
1.§.®
| S |
-, & ® :
| . © i 2
o E: () :
‘ ,\/q,‘"
1240 1300
& (P20l & (O)r20f:
5,540 Kg/0,1304 m3 4,460 Kg/0,1427 m3
G4 max 12x2W G4 max 8x2W
€ 950 € 750
200118 Chrome 275178
200125 Brass 275215
3000K 3000K
160Im 160 Im
222257 €450 222257 €450

222257

& [O]ir20f:

0,700 Kg/0,0211m3
G4 max 1x2W

€ 140

Chrome new 306544
Brass new 277387

3000K
160Im

€450

222257

150

& [O]iP20f:

0,640Kg/0,0170 m3
G4 max 1x2W

€ 120

Chrome new 306537
Brass new 277370

3000K
160 Im

€450

299

222257

Chrome new
Brass new

3000K
160Im

€450

SNOISN3IdSNS



Copernico

Matt white or black varnished metal
frame with brass details. White
overlay acid-etched blown glass
diffuser.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 209043

197302

100

— T
T

197319

890

860

& (O)P20ll
10,270Kg /01340 m?
G9 max 20 x 40W
€1050

197326  White
197333  Black

3000K
370Im

209043 €390

& (D20l

6,870 Kg/0,0970 m3
G9 max 12 x 40W

€ 650

197302  White
197319  Black

3000K
370Im

209043 €390



420

Kepler

Matt black varnished metal chain
and frame. Amber transparent
blown glass diffusers.

140

S
[Te)
[Te)
®
) o
690 © 750 4
& [OJip20 & [O]iP20
5,300 Kg /01296 m3 3,630Kg/0,0990 m3
E27 max 18 x40W E27 max 12 x 40W
€ 600 € 400
162478 Black 162201 Black
3000K 3000K P
430Im 430Im
101279 €300 101279 €300 P.414

Spark

Matt black varnished metal ceiling
rose and frame and plated bulb
holders. Power cable coated with
fabric.

600

& [OJiP20

3,000 Kg/0,0885 m3
E27 max 24 x 25W

€ 500
238241  Black

3000K B
1120Im

101323 €750 P.324

SNOISN3IdSNS



Leaves

White metal frame. White hand-
shaped blown glass decorative
elements. Steel cables adjustable in

length.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included.

LED Cod. 209043

800

& [O]ip20l:
5,800Kg /01123 ms
G9 max 12x 40W

€ 880

112268 White

3000K

370Im

209043 €390

630

4 [OJip20?
3,700Kg/0,0702m?
G9max 8x40W

€ 580

111957  White

3000K
370Im

209043 € 3,90

Pauline

Chrome metal frame. Blown hand-
shaped glass decorative elements.
Suspension lamps provided with
steel cables adjustable in length.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 209043

& [O]iP20L:

6,300Kg/0,0596 m3
G9 max 8 x40W

€ 650

115801  SmokyGrey

3000K
370Im

€390

H
209043 P.321

102



Vortex

Matt white painted metal frame.
Hand shaped and hand painted

with gold or silver enamel
decorative metal elements.

100

1150

480

530
4 (DIP0

2,500Kg/0,2344 m3
E14 max 6 x40W

€ 250

101613  Silver
101606 Gold

3000K
480Im

101200 € 3,00

Dust

101613

Tube-shaped handcrafted silver
aluminum frame. Electrical cable
adjustable in length.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 209043
110
; 90
()
% S
N * o g
S 2 S
© Yo
W) < ()
o &
620 © 460
& [OJip20 & [O]iP20 s
2,280Kg/02421m3 1,450 Kg/01250 m3
G9 max 12 x 40W G9 max 8 x 40W
€735 € M5

114361  Silver

114811  Silver

3000K 3000K
370Im 370Im
209043 €390 209043 €390

101606

SNOISN3IdSNS



Disco

Rotating circular decorative
elements adjustable at will.
Available in metal with white or
matt black finish and in natural
wood.

138275 103723

104

114262

110

490

& (D)IP20

1,240 Kg / 0,0447 m3
E27 max 1x 60W
€220

138275 Wood

3000K
9501Im

101330 € 8,00

& [OJip20

2,660Kg/0,0365m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 260

103723  White
114262  Black

3000K
950 Im

101330 € 8,00



Totally metal frame and decorative
elements. Satin dark gold varnish
finish.

& (BP0
4,600Kg/0,7203 m3
E27 max 7 x 60W
€1000

156033  Gold

3000K
910 Im

119571 € 700

& (BP0

3,510Kg /01201 m3
E27 max 6 x 60W

€ 650

156026 Gold
3000K
910Im

119571 € 700

105

1,930Kg /01175 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 300
155968 Gold

3000K
910 Im

119571 € 700

n
c
n
o
m
=
n
—
o
=
n




200903 167497

Metal ceiling rose, bulb socket and
decorative structure with white

or black finishes. Power cable
adjustable in length.

0,950Kg/0,0709 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 120

194295
148502

White
Black

2200K
500Im

151717 €890

& [OJip20

0,590Kg/0,0480 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 10

200880
148151

White
Black

2200K
370Im

151687 €550

300

& [OJip20
0,720Kg/0,0480 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 198

200897
148175

White
Black

2200K
440Im

151694 € 700

395
& [OJip20

1,470 Kg/0,0709 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 214

200903
167497

White
Black

2200K
4401Im

151694 € 7,00




Onion

Metal frame finished with brown
varnish with metallic effect. Power
cable coated with fabric.

& [O]iP20

5,050 Kg/0,2383m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 400
205311 Coffee

2200K
480Im

151724 € 8,50

440

& [O]iP20
3,520Kg/01325m?
E27 max 1x60W

€ 210

205304 Coffee

2200K
480Im

151724 €850

& [O]P20

2,380Kg/0,0705 m3
E27 max1x60W

€ 180
205298 Coffee
2200K
500 Im
151717 €890

107

& [OJiP20
1.260Kg /0,0169 m?
E27 max 1x 60W

€ o

205281 Coffee

2200K
500Im

151717 €890
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Ice

Matt white or black varnished metal
ceiling rose and frame. Metal bulb
socket cover with satin brass finish.
PVC power cable.

108

237671

237664

300

2455

150

Sy

500
FROL
2,920Kg/0,0345 m?
E27 max 5 x 60W
€ 230

237671  White
237664  Black

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00



Citrus

Body with painted multilevel wood
elements. Power cable coated with
black fabric.

90
- 9
S
3 g
S o © I\
S ©
™ c\J
W) )
O ©
200 " 260 "
& [O]iP20 & [O]iP20
0660Kg/00T74m3  0720Kg/0,0242ms
E27 max1x 60W E27 max1x 60W
€ 152 € 160
159843 Wood 159850  Wood
3000K 3000K
910Im 910Im
119571 € 7,00 119571 € 7,00

Lugano

Matt varnished metal ceiling cup.
Power cable coated with fabric with
antique brass metal bulb socket
cover. Ceramic diffuser.

140/180/210

350

& (BP0 & [O]iP20

2950Kg/0,0618ms  0,850Kg/0,0090ms

E27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 1x 60W

€385 € 138

206875  White 206806  White
3000K 3000K
900Im 900Im

123899 € 7,00 123899 € 700

275

200

& [OJip20
0510Kg/0,0148 m3
E27 max1x60W

€ 135

159867 Wood

3000K
910Im

119571 € 7,00

l*j‘lll'. -. ._-. i
i 1
'

wt

160

& [OJip20

0,860 Kg/0,0068 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 138

206820  White

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00
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Frida

Metal ceiling cup and bulb socket
cover with plated or matt varnish
finish. Power cable coated with
black fabric.

& [O]iP20

0,320Kg/0,0015 m3

E27 max 1x 60W

€ 37

139432 Chrome

139425 Black

122106 Copper

122083  Ant.Brass
2200K P
500Im

151717 €890 P.411

Doc

Metal ceiling cup and bulb socket cover
with various finishes. Power cable
coated with black fabric. Switcher
integrated to the bulb socket.

ON s .
Lamp with integrated switch.

& [OJip20

0,220 Kg/0,0015 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 70
163123  Copper
163154 Brass

163109 Ant.Brass
163161 Lead

2200K
330Im
223933 €750

110

139432

163123

139425 122106 122083

1
1

|

1
o
el
s

163154 163109 163161




Edison

Metal ceiling cup and bulb holder
with matt white or black varnish
finish. Electrical cable coated with
fabric.

Bulbs LED E27 8W Globo D125

[[0)] trasparente 3000 K included.
Cod. 101347

90

2230

230

125
4 [Ojip20 s

0,320 Kg/0,0098 m3
E27 max 1x 60W
€ 67

113302 White
113319 Black

3000K
1020 Im
101347 €850 P.408
Metal ceiling cup and frame, both

with black matt varnish finish. PVC
power cable.

= @ o= 2
2090

90

éb
60

& [O]iP20

0,380Kg/0,0099 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 40
139685 Black

3000K
1020Im

101347 €850
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Minimal

Metal frame with colored varnish
finish. Power cable with fabric
coating. SP1 version supplied with
two-meters long cable.

Bulbs LED E27 8W Globo D125

[R4)] trasparente 3000 K included.
Cod. 101347

P.410 P.500

112

009360

009407

RO

0900Kg/0,0171m3
E27 max 2 x 60W

€ 127

112718 White
112671  Black

3000K
1020Im

101347 €850

90

2420

260
7
A0

125

& ()P0 s
0,470Kg/0,0099 m3
E27 max1x70W

€ 66

009360  White
009407  Black
009391  Gold

3000K
10201Im

101347 €850



Mr Jack

Metal frame and spherical diffuser
with white, chrome or black finish.

Electrical cable covered with fabric.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 123943

231228

116457

231259

90

2165

& [O]iP20 Y72
0,890Kg/0,0090m3
GU10 max1x28W

€ o4

231273  White
116464 Chrome
231297 Black

3000K
610Im

123943 €450

113

2135

& [O]iP20 Y
0520Kg/0,0040 m?
GU10 max 1x 28W
€ 83

231228 White
116457 Chrome
231259 Black

3000K
610 Im

123943 €450
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1,780Kg/0,0130 m3
E27 max1x15W

€ 116

110417 Concrete

3000K
430Im

101279 € 3,00

Oil

110417

Metal frame with matt black finish.
Concrete diffuser. Model 110462
supplied with 12 meters length
electrical cable coated with fabric;
6 mounting hooks and Italian plug
which can replace the ceiling cup.

& [O]iP20

1,180Kg/0,0119m3
E27 max1x15W

€ 116

110424  Concrete

3000K
430Im

101279 € 3,00

& [O]iP20

1810Kg/0,0130 m3
E27 max1x15W

€ 116

110431  Concrete

3000K
430Im

101279 € 3,00

110424

& [O]ip20

1,650Kg/0,0165m?
E27 max1x15W

€ 116

129082 Concrete

3000K
430Im

101279 €3,00

129082

250

& [O]P20

1760Kg/0,0236 m3
E27 max1x15W

€ 116

129099 Concrete

3000K
430Im

101279 € 3,00

115

129099

& [OJiP20

1,490Kg/0,0111m3
GU10 max1x15W

€ 138

110462 Concrete

3000K
440Im

108292 €450

SNOISN3IdSNS



Tall

Matt white or black varnished metal
diffuser and details. 196794 and
196800 model with integrated led
and opal color screen. 196770 and
196787 model open with replaceable

bulb.

LED source 3000 K in model 196794
and 196800, 20.000 h life.

LED

& (D)IP20

0,550 Kg/0,0036 m3
E27 max 1x42W

€ 135

196770 White
196787 Black

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

A-Line

110

& (D)IP20
0,500Kg/0,0024m?
LED 4,5W/510im

€ 155

196794  White
196800 Black

Powder coated metal ceiling cup.
Matt white or black varnished metal
diffuser white inside. Power cable

coated with fabric.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included in
[[d)] models: 232690 and 232713.

Code 123943

90

—e

300

& [O]P2o

1,080 Kg/0,0491m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 75

232720 White
232744  Black

3000K
900Im

123899 € 700

& [O)P20Y:
0,330Kg /0,014 m3
GU10 max 1x 28W
€ 53

232690 White
232713  Black

3000K
610Im

123943 €450

116

196770

\

232690

196787

232713




Diesis

Powder coated or plated metal
ceiling rose and diffuser. Black PVC
cable. Color: black, satin nickel or
satin brass.

[{2)] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

P.453 P.503

285122

279770

279794

117

il
»

b [O]ie20

0,450 Kg/0,0054 m3
LED7W/580Im

€ 96

285122  Nickel
279770  Black
279794  Brass

SNOISN3IdSNS



Holly

Metal ceiling rose and diffusers
with brushed brass finish or powder
coated with white or black finish.
Power cables coated with fabric.

118

231563

231570

250

90
1.&.0 =y
© 2
S Al
8 © N
= . [Te)
[ <
1 o | | o
/AW 2%
600 v 10 Y
& [O]iP20 & [OJiP20
2,740 Kg/0,0254 m3 0,780Kg/0,0064 m2
E27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 1x 60W
€ 190 € 75

231587 White
231594  Black
231600 Brass

3000K
9001Im

123899 € 7,00

231556  White
231563  Black
231570 Brass

3000K
9001Im

123899 € 7,00



|

Triade

Powder coated metal ceiling rose
and diffuser, white inside. Golden
spherical decorative element.

720x40

210/280/370
1780

<5

750
& (BP0

2,630Kg/0,0797 m3
E27 max 3 x 42W

€ 250
194677 Dark Grey

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

2210

210
é)
s

245
& [O]P20

0,960Kg/0,0169 m3
E27 max 1x42W

€ 75
221489  Dark Grey

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

2280

280
2
S5

150
& [O]iP20

0,750 Kg/0,0090 m3
E27 max 1x42W

€ 75

221496  Dark Grey
3000K
900Im

123899 €700

119

90

2370

370

(‘5\6‘

155
& [OJiP20

1,020Kg/0,0105 m3
E27 max 1x42W

€ 75
194684  Dark Grey

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

SNOISNIdSNS






Mix Up "

Powder-coated varnished metal
ceiling cap and interchangeable
shades. PVC cable. White inside
with finishes: white or black.

288444

288406 288390

90
S
[aN]
Q
Lo N ()
S D~
7] . P y D
- ® & ® ® © ©
W
45 602 w0 30 280 v 180
& [OJip20

0,460 Kg/0,0018 m3 2,000 Kg/0,0676 m3 1,100 Kg/0,0446 m3 0,800Kg/0,0147 m3 0,500Kg/0,0174 m3 0,340 Kg/0,0008 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 55 € 175 € 110 € 9 € 90 € 65
288406  \White new 288437  White new 307404  White new 307411  White new 307428  White new 307435  White new
288390 Black new 288420  Black new 288475  Black new 288444  Black new 288451  Black new 288482  Black new

3000K
9001Im

123899 € 7,00

121
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Yurta

Powder coated metal ceiling rose
and shade. Power cables coated
with fabric. Colors: total white or
black with white inside.

285146 281568

122

170

2170

©
500 ©

& [OJiP20
1760Kg/0,0687 m?

E27 max 1x 60W
€ M0

285160 White
281582 Black

3000K
900Im

123899 € 700

2150

150

300
& [O]p20
1,000Kg/0,0277 m?

E27 max 1x 60W
€ 80

285153  White
285139  Black

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

& [OJiP20

0,740Kg/0,0138 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 70

285146  White
281568  Black

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00



Metro

Metal body and diffuser. Enameled
white inside. Electrical cable
adjustable in length.

90

2240

240

(\Q)

2

275
& [OJip20

0,970Kg/0,0261m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 70
139098  Dark Grey

3000K
900Im

101354 €8,50

Breeze

Metal body and diffuser. Enameled
white inside. Electrical cable
adjustable in length.

& [OJiP20

3,490 Kg/0,0707 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 195
232041  Dark Grey

3000K
9001Im

101354 €850

& [O]iP20
0,790Kg/0,0206 m2
E27 max 1x60W

€ 65

137681  Dark Grey

3000K
9501Im

101330 €8,00

L o

=

SNOISNIdSNS



Hangar

Anodized aluminum body and
diffuser. Enameled white inside.

Power cable adjustable in length.

124

1]

100326

100333

320

& (D)IP20

1,800 Kg/0,0442 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 200

100326  Aluminum
100333 Black

3000K
9001Im

101354 €850



Fisherman

Totally metal body with chrome,

copper or matt black enamel finish.

White silkscreen-printed glass
diffuser.

134871

& ()P0

5,040 Kg/0,0899 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 400

125824 Chrome
125831  Black
134871  Copper

3000K
11201Im

101323 € 750

w
c
w
o
m
=
w
—
o
=
[%2)




Eris

Metal frame with matt white or
black varnished ceiling rose and
diffusers. Details with satin gold
finish. Braided electrical wire
coated with fabric.

238104

249056

126

0,630Kg/0,0102m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 75

238104  White
249056  Black

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

b

330
b (D)r20
1,080Kg/0,0257 ms

E27 max 1x 60W
€ 86

238135 White
249063  Black

3000K
9501Im

101330 € 8,00

290
& (D)IP20
0,740Kg/0,0126m?

E27 max 1x 60W
€ 75

238173  White
249070  Black

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

A

360
b (D)r20
0,960 Kg/0,0231m3
E27 max1x60W
€ 86

238210 White
249087  Black

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00




Moby

Metal frame and diffuser white
inside. Available finishes:
aluminum, white, black or copper.

102047

102054

093659

093697

127

4 [OJip20

1,200 Kg/0,0356 m3
E27 max 1x42W

€ 127

102047
102054
093659
093697

101330

White
Aluminum
Black
Copper

3000K
950Im

€8,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Sailor

Dome-shaped metal frame with
antique brass or copper finish and
white enamel inside. Blown glass
diffuser with rustic effect.

128

& (D)IP20

2,920Kg /01060 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 200

025315  Copper
025285  Ant.Brass

3000K
910Im

119571 € 7,00

& (D)Ip20

1,700 Kg/0,0467 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 150

025278  Copper
025308  Ant.Brass

3000K
910Im

119571 € 7,00



[N
()
—

Cantina

Metal frame, diffuser and bulb
socket cover, available with antique
brass or copper finish. Electrical
cable covered with stranded fabric.

& [OJip20

0,810Kg/0,0189 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 95

112732  Copper
112701  Ant.Brass

3000K P
910Im

119571 €700 P.418

Up and Down

Metal frame with matt black enamel
finish. Antique brass metal lamp
socket covers and screws. Diffusers
can be individually adjusted by
means of a counterweight system.

940x60
T 150x150
o i 3
«Q IS
1.‘ |-5' ‘1 9 S
&
[
| A A Sl A | o
1230 255 v
& ()P0 & ()P0
6,760Kg/0,0582m3  1940Kg/0,0151m3
E27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 1x60W
€ 450 € 150
136349  Black 136332  Black
2200K 2200K
370Im 370Im

151687 €550 151687 €550

SNOISN3IdSNS



Flam

Chrome metal frame. Clear Pyrex
glass diffuser, frosted in the central
part.

& [O]P20
1,330Kg/0,0164 m?
E27 max1x 60W

€ 68

027364  White

3000K
910 Im

119571 € 700

& [OJiP20
0,810 Kg/0,0115 m3
E27 max1x60W

€ 62

027357  White

3000K
910Im

119571 € 7,00




lguazu

Chrome metal frame. Pyrex glass
diffuser with octagonal crystal
pendants. Suspension lamps with
cables adjustable in length with
automatic devices.

840x60 680x60

& (D)Ip20 & (D)IP20
3950Kg/00524m3 2,940 Kg/0,0364m3
E14 max 4 x40W E14 max 3 x40W
€305 €230

052373  Chrome 052366 Chrome

3000K 3000K
470Im 470Im
101224 € 3,00 101224 € 3,00

Gocce

Chrome metal frame. Tubular Pyrex
glass diffuser. Octagonal decorative
elements and cut crystal drops.
Power cables adjustable in length.

Bulbs LED GU10 7W 3000 K included.
Cod. 123943

LED

& [OiP20YY:
1140Kg/0,0123ms
GU10 max 1x 28W
€ 130

089669 Chrome

3000K
610Im

123943 €450

& [OJip20
0,950Kg/0,0126 m3
E14 max 1x40W

€ 95

052359 Chrome

3000K
4701Im

101224 € 3,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



570x50
Chrome metal frame and lamp —

sockets. Hand-blown glass diffuser.
Chrome version with totally clear
glass.

600
& (BP0

4110Kg/0,0763 m3
E14 max 3x40W

€ 300

112367 Chrome

3000K
300Im

101255 €450

) I
o
™

150
& [OJiP20

1,420 Kg/0,0243 m3
E14 max1x40W

€ 120
017440 Chrome

3000K
300Im

101255 € 4,50




Kuky

Chrome metal frame. Available with
sanded frosted Pyrex glass in the
central part or with white acid-
etched blown glass.

T700x300

730

& (D)IP20

4,580Kg/0,0766 m3
E27 max 4 x 60W

"’ € 240

023038  Clear

3000K
910 Im

023021 053448 119571 € 7,00

& (D)p20

2,510Kg/0,0464 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W

€ 170

033952 Clear

3000K
910Im

119571 € 7,00

133

& [O]P2o
0,980 Kg/0,0165 m3
E27 max 1x60W

€ 58

023021
053448

Clear
White

3000K
910 Im

119571 € 700

SNOISN3IdSNS



Milk

White enameled elliptical metal
frame. White blown and acid-
etched glass diffuser. Power cables
adjustable in length.

560x160

620
b (Or0

4,220 Kg /01024 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W

€ 265
030326  White

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

o
140
4 [OJip20
1,270 Kg/0,0354 m3
E27 max1x 60W
€ 105
026787  White

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00




Cocktail

Blown overlay acid-etched glass
diffuser. White inside and colored
outside. Suspension models
supplied with cables adjustable in
length.

680x50

820
EROL

3,740Kg/0,0708 m3
E14 max 3 x40W

€ 265
074245  White

3000K
420 Im

101217 €3,00

& [O]iP20
3,200Kg/ 01259 m?
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 305

074313  White

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

135

200
& [O]P20
1180Kg/0,0257 m?

E14 max 1x 40W
€ 105

074337  White
074344  Black

3000K
420Im

101217 €3,00
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Tristan

Powder coated metal ceiling rose
and body. Striped clear acrylic
shade. Satin polycarbonate diffuser.
PVC electrical cable. Available in
white, black or metallic gold finish.

(I2)] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

136

256429

256436

256443

110

1870

280

%

180
& (BP0
0430Kg/0,0099ms
LED5W/540Im
€ 125

256429  White
256436  Black
256443 Gold



Olimpia

Chrome metal frame. Blown overlay
colored glass diffuser. Power cable
adjustable in length.

013244 012919

137

400
2400

)

200
4 [OJip20
1,080Kg/0,0374m?

E27 max 1x 60W
€ 144

013244  White
012919  Black

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Manhattan

Metal ceiling rose and diffuser with
matt white or black varnish finish
and natural wood detail. Power
cable coated with fabric.

4 [OJip20

0,560Kg/0,0061m3

E14 max1x40W

€ 75

110745  White

110752  Black
3000K
4801Im

110745 110752 101200 €3,00

138




Flut

Blown overlay frosted glass
diffuser: white inside and coloured

outside. Cable adjustable in length.

035703

035697

035710

2640

640

o

Y,

145
& [O]P20

1570Kg/0,0422 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 140

035666  White
035680  Black

3000K
9001Im

123899 € 7,00

139

420
2420

)

0

105
& [OJiP20

0,930Kg/0,0179m3
E14 max 1x40W

€ 75

035697  White
035710  Black
035703 Red

3000K
420Im

101217 € 3,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Origami

320

Matt varnished metal frame. White

acid-etched blown glass diffusers

with folds reliefs. © 0
© Y
N [q\]
~ —
[Te]
™
N
S (DQ
& “400 ¢
& ()P0
3,740Kg/0,0642m3
E27 max 3 x 60W
€ 280

198095 White

3000K
9001Im

123899 € 7,00

140



Umile

Metal ceiling rose and decorative
elements with satin gold finish.
White acid-etched blown glass
diffusers. Integrated LED.

[R3)] LED source 3000 K, 20.000 h life.

141

275/430/430

600

& (D)IP20

8,600 Kg/0,2150 m3
LED 60,2W /5300 Im

€ 415
224541  White

SNOISN3IdSNS



Blossom

Chrome metal frame and ceiling cup.
Clear blown glass diffuser with amber
or smoky finish. Clear PVC power
cable.

110

2280

280

O
v
320 >

& [OJip20

1,890 Kg/0,0705 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 175

241517  SmokyGrey
241524  Amber

3000K
900 Im

101354 €850 241517 241524

Lord

Powder coated metal ceiling rose
and frame with black finish. Black
PVC electrical cable. Blown glass
diffuser with decorations in relief.
Glass available in amber, clear or
smoky color.

90
[ ]

330

230

& [O]P20

1430Kg/0,0389 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 105

263632 Clear

263649  SmokyGrey
263656  Amber

3000K
910Im - ! ]
119571 € 7,00 263632 263649 263656

142




Fade

Metal ceiling rose and frame. Clear
blown glass shade with galvanic
nuance. White acid-etched inner
blown glass diffuser. Black PVC
cable. Shade colors: clear with
amber nuance, chrome or copper.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 K included.

LED Cod. 209043

Iy

271293

271316

1

1
1
1

271309

143

& [OJip20l?

1,900Kg/0,0370 m3
G9max 1x 15W

€ 200

271293 Chrome
271316 Amber
271309  Copper

3000K
370Im

209043 €390

SNOISN3IdSNS



Audi-20

Chrome metal central bulb holder. 1

Blown clear or blend chrome glass

diffuser. Steel wire adjustable in ' "
length with automatic blocking

mechanisms.

Y Bulbs LED E27 8W Globo D125 3000 K
included. Cod. 101347/101354 016931 103990

144

& [O)iP20 Qs
4,370 Kg /01017 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 298

016931 Clear
103990  FadeChrome

3000K
9001Im

101354 €850



Tolomeo

Hand decorated and coated

blown glass diffuser. Steel cables

adjustable in length with automatic

devices. 001814

"\l

-\.\I

001821

145

360

400

4 [OJip20

3,390Kg/0,0871m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 280

001814  White
001821  Grey

3000K
9001Im

101354 €850

SNOISN3IdSNS



Karma

Chrome metal frame. White coated
and acid-etched blown glass
diffuser. Steel wires adjustable in
length with automatic blocking
mechanisms.

146

110

415

380

& [O]iP20
4,310Kg /01185 m3
E27 max1x 60W

€ 200

132365 White

3000K
900Im

101354 €850

390
& [OJip20

3,700Kg/0,0693m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 200
132389 White

3000K
9001Im

101354 €850



Folk

Metal ceiling cup and diffuser
decorated with an oxidized

effect or with matt white varnish.

Corrugated enamelled internal
parable. Power cable coated with
fabric.

174228 103136

600x50

-

Siaad
720

& (D)Ip20

2190Kg/0,0255 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W

€ 245

174235 Corten

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

3| A
500

& [O]iP20

3,070Kg/0,0843m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 290

174228
103136

Corten
White

3000K
900 Im

101354 €850

& [OJip20

1,980Kg/0,0420 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 160

174211
103112

Corten
White

3000K
9501Im

101330 € 8,00

147

& [O]iP20

0,530 Kg/0,0072 m3
E27 max1x 60W

€ 85

174204 Corten

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00
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Aria

White blown acid-etched glass
diffuser. Suspension lamps
provided with steel wires adjustable
in length with automatic devices.

130

2170

170

495

& [O]P20

4,080Kg/0,0847 m3

E27 max 1x 60W
€ 285
059679  White

3000K
9501Im

101330

\)
W

€8,00

Mama

Metal frame and ring positioned
on the lower edge with satin white
enamel finish. White blown acid-
etched glass diffuser. Steel cables
adjustable in length with automatic

devices.

110

2305

305

2

500
& [O]iP20

4170Kg/0,1223 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W

€ 370
071022  White

3000K
900Im

101354

€850

110

2230

230

<
%

400
& [OJiP20
2810Kg/0,0722m?

E27 max 1x 60W
€ 196

071015 White

3000K
950 Im

101330 € 8,00

148




Plisse

Plated metal frame. White acid-
etched blown glass diffuser with
decoration in relief. Clear PVC
electrical wire. Colors: chrome or
satin brass.

-y, Ji‘

285184 264547

e

110

300

450

& [OJip20

3,300Kg/0,1208 m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 250

264523  Chrome
285191 Brass

3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

149

& [O]iP20

2,060 Kg/0,0705m3
E27 max 1x 60W

€ 185

285184 Chrome
264547  Brass

3000K
9001Im

123899 € 7,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Lana

Transparent glass diffuser with
silkscreen decorations inside and
sandblasted outside. Chrome metal
glass holders.

P.294

150

160

500

& [OJip20
2,720Kg/0,0533m3
E27 max1x 60W

€ 116

068169  White

3000K
9501Im

101330 € 8,00



Lena

Chrome metal frame. Double glass
diffuser: frosted and coloured the
external one, white the inner one.
Suspension lamp provided with
steel cables adjustable in length
with automatic devices.

035727 066592

066608

190

740
& [O]P20

8,310Kg/0,1785 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W

€ 390
052786  White

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

151

640

& [OJiP20

6,600Kg /01304 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W

€ 335
035727  White

066592  Grey
066608  Coffee

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Smarties

White varnished metal frame.
White blown glass diffuser. Steel
cables adjustable in length with
automatic blocking mechanism.

HEA

P.283 P.375 P.460

152

110

2160

160

W)
®
600 ©

& [OJiP20

5,280Kg /01479 m3
E27 max 5x 60W

€ 290
031996  White

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

110

2145

145

500
& [O]P20

3,740Kg/0,1009 m3
E27 max 3x 60W

€ 200
032009  White

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

110

2145

145
%
AR

425
& [OJiP20

2,930Kg/0,0645m?3
E27 max 3 x60W

€ 175
032016  White

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00



Glory

Satin nickel frame. White acid-
etched blown glass diffuser.
Pendant lamps provided with steel
cables adjustable in length with
automatic blocking mechanisms.

P.282

110

2200

200

600
& [OJip20

5,780 Kg/0,1715m3
E27 max 5x 60W

€ 350
019741  White

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

110

2200

500
& [O]P20

3,260Kg/0,0832m?3
E27 max 3x 60W

€ 220

019734  White
3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

153

110

2200

200
%,
%

400
& [OJiP20

2,200Kg/0,0686 m3
E27 max3x60W

€ 195
101125 White

3000K
340Im

101286 € 3,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Ulisse

Metal frame coated with matt
white enamel. Blown acid-etched
white glass diffuser. Suspension
models provided with steel cables
adjustable in length with automatic

blocking mechanisms.
110 110
S
o™ [
] S
[sV) [qV]
[aV)
S S
] ; 8 |4
Vv v
520 ° 40
& [OJip20 & [O]iP20
5,010Kg/0;1177 m3 310Kg/0,0720 m3
E27 max 3 x 60W E27 max 3 x 60W
€ 295 € 225
098616  White 095226  White
3000K 3000K
910Im 910im
119571 €700 119571 € 700

Arizona

Metal frame with satin brass finish.
White acid-etched blown glass
diffuser with embossed decorative

stripes.

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included.

LED Cod. 123936

110

225

520
& [O]iP20=!
6190Kg/ 01288 ms
GX53 max 5x15W
€ 520

214481  White

3000K
910Im

123936 € 6,00

400

4 [OJP20=}
3,260Kg/0,0740m?
GX53 max 3x 15W
€395

214474  White

3000K
910Im

123936 €6,00

154

P.284




Candy

White metal frame. Blown acid-
etched white glass diffuser. Steel
cables adjustable in length with
automatic devices.

HA

P.285 P.460

130
S
o]
[\
N
S
e8]
o ®
S
500
& [O]P20
4,200Kg /01547 ms
E27 max1x60W
€ 365

086743  White
3000K
900Im

123899 € 7,00

155

119
S
o™
(3]
N
S
Q
\)(mm
400
& [OJiP20
3100Kg /00778 m®
E27 max 1x 60W
€ 206

086736  White

3000K
9001Im

123899 € 7,00

SNOISN3IdSNS



Clown

Metal frame with blown hand-
shaped glass diffusers. Available
with chrome frame and multicolor
glass balloons and also with white
frame and white balloons.

Bulbs LED G9 3W 3000 Kincluded.

LED Cod. 209043

By

100944 100883

156

550

170/240

600

& ()P0l

6,000Kg/0,1860 m3
G9max12x28W

€ 750
100951  Color

3000K
370Im

209043 €390

170/240

500

& ()P0l
5,700 Kg 